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Third Grade News / Curriculum

03-10-17 Newsletter

Reading: Reading Groups...Independent reading and
book projects

Spelling Unit: #27 (Pretest Monday, Test Friday)
Wordly Wise: Lesson 12:

Math: Chp. 10: Fractions
e Mon. Chp 10. Pgs. 563-568

Tues. Chp. 10. Pgs. 569-574
Wed. Chp. 10. Pgs. 575-580
Thur. Chp. 10. Pgs. 581-586
Fri. Chp. 10. Pgs. 587-590

Science / Social Studies:
e Google Classroom: Assignments!!
o ...new stuff...so much to do before the end!!
e Projects:
o Stop Motion film making
o Tinkercraft (Tinkercad to Minecraft)

Upcoming Events:
e MARCH 2017

o F 10 3rd Nine-Wk Grading Period
Ends

o M 13 Spring Break Begins

o M 20 School Resumes - 4th

Nine-Week Grading Period Begins

Hello Parents,

Happy Spring Break!!!

http://mrbrantley.weebly.com/news-blog

Next week is Spring Break...even if it's isn’t going to feel like Spring yet in Indiana. | know that some of
the class has already left...they are missed. Others are taking off soon...but will be at school today
(Friday). And still others are hanging in Indiana or near Indiana. | hope that wherever you and your
kiddos are over break that you have a wonderful break. Sometimes just a break from routine is needed.

When we return we are back to normal...no ISTEP until the end of April. We get to return to routine and
everything we would rather being doing. There are projects, enrichment and good times ahead.

Have a great break! Rest...enjoy...and return rejuvenated!!

Assignments page: http://mrbrantley.weebly.com/assignments.html

BOOK PROJECTS:

There are 5 projects due each grading period. That means 5 due by March 10.

http://mrbrantley.weebly.com/book-projects.html

http://mrbrantley.weebly.com/

brantleyd@wl.k12.in.us

Mr. Brantley

(765) 464-3212
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Spelling

Unit # 27 - Monday Pretest, Test Friday

o N OO O A W N

. careful

. beautiful

. wonderful
. really
.finally

. sadness

. happiness
. helpful

9.

graceful

10. sadly
11. lively

12.
13.
14.
15.
10.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22. |

happily
Kindness
sickness
forgetful
lonely
easily
greediness
carry
young

city

it's




